
IES Chandrakant Patkar Vidyalaya 

English Medium Primary 

Summative Timetable Std. I & II 

Date Day Subject 

20.03.2015 Friday Work Experience 

23.03.2015 Monday PT & Music exam to start, 

Drawing , English(O)  

24.03.2015 Tuesday Craft& Maths (O) 

25.03.2015 Wednesday Marathi (O)  

27.03.2015 Friday Revision 

30.03.2015 Monday Grammar (w) 

31.03.2015 Tuesday Computer 

01.04.2015 Wednesday GK (W) 

06.04.2015 Monday English (W) 

07.04.2015 Tuesday Maths (W) 

08.04.2015 Wednesday EVS 

09.04.2015 Thursday Marathi 

 

   1) Exam will be conducted within school hours. 

   2) Sick children should not be sent for the exam. Exam will be conducted  

       after wards.       

              

Summative Timetable Std.III & IV 

Date Day Subject 

23.03.2015 Monday PT & Music  exam to start, 

 Craft & English(O)  

24.03.2015 Tuesday  Drawing & Maths (O) 

25.03.2015 Wednesday Marathi (O) [std.III] 

27.03.2015 Friday EVS (o) & Marathi (O) [std. IV] 

30.03.2015 Monday Grammar & Work Exp.  

31.03.2015 Tuesday Computer 

01.04.2015 Wednesday GK & Computer(cont) 

06.04.2015 Monday English (W) 

07.04.2015 Tuesday Maths (W) 

08.04.2015 Wednesday EVS 

09.04.2015 Thursday Marathi 

 

  1) Exam will be conducted within school hours. 

   2) Sick children should not be sent for the exam. Exam will be conducted  

       after wards.       

 

 


